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Company Manager Phone Number Email 

Air Canada Brian Howard 312-241-0908 Brian.Howard@aircanada.ca 

Alaska Lexy House 606-344-8418 alexes.house@alaskaair.com 

Allegiant Kandace Brewer 904-316-9878 kandace.brewer@allegiantair.com 

American Rodney Warner 817-941-9680 rodney.warner@aa.com 

American Jennifer Dixie 859-767-3670 jennifer.dixie@aa.com 

American Rodney Warner 817-941-9680 rodney.warner@aa.com 

American Todd Jensen 407-625-7716 Todd.C.Jensen@aa.com 

Breeze Steve Sye  steve.sye@flybreeze.com 

Breeze Aldo Garcia  aldo.garcia@flybreeze.com 

Breeze Chris Herren  chris.herren@flybreeze.com 

British Airways Lorraine Ellis 407-969-7819 lorraine.ellis@ba.com 

Delta James Danner 734-219-8700 james.a.danner@delta.com 

Delta Tammie Roberson 734-308-7898 tammie.roberson@delta.com 

Delta Don Clark 859-322-6925 donald.r.clark@delta.com 

Delta James Baker 404-775-2542 james.l.baker@delta.com 

FENiX Manager  cvg.manager@fenix-aviation.com 

FENiX Ofon Bassey 917-636-9950 ofonb@fenix-aviation.com 

FENiX  502-910-9541 CVG.RampSup@fenix-aviation.com 

FENiX  859-910-3174 
Cvg.cabinsupervisor@fenix-

aviation.com 

Frontier Morgan Drake +1 620-218-8417 morgan.drake@flyfrontier.com 

Menzies/United Greg Rice 859-445-7280 greg.rice@menziesaviation.com 

PrimeFlight Allan Badgerow 346-640-2148 a.badgerow@primeflight.com 

PrimeFlight Hassan Zahoor 310-869-4894 h.zahoor@primeflight.com 

Southwest Lateea Horton 614.560.7437 Lateea.Horton@wnco.com 

Trego-Dugan Ed Toon 502-639-0127 ed.toon@trego-dugan.com 

Trego-Dugan Matt Jarosik 972-890-8744 matt.jarosik@trego-dugan.com 

Trego-Dugan Jason Draughn 859-638-8822 jason.draughn@trego-dugan.com 

Unifi Ted Beaver  ted.beaver@unifiservice.com 
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Airline Handler 

Air Canada Trego-Dugan 

Alaska Airlines Menzies 

Allegiant Trego-Dugan 

American Envoy 

Apple Vacations Trego-Dugan 

Breeze Trego-Dugan 

British Airways FENIX(Below wing)/Unifi (above wing) 

Delta Delta 

Frontier PrimeFlight 

Southwest Southwest 

Sun Country Trego-Dugan 

Sunwing Trego-Dugan 

United Menzies 

Vacation Express Trego-Dugan 

  

 

For additional information or contacts for the following airlines, please refer to Trego-Dugan 

contacts that have already been listed. 

 

Apple Vacation, Sun Country, Sun Wing, Vacation Express, and Viva Aerobus 


